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Well Name:   LIBERTY 2B-21H

Report Printed: 06/02/2014Encana Confidential

Schematic - Current

API #

05123362060000
Well Type

Gas
Business Unit

Southern Rockies
SBU

DJ Basin
Area

Wattenberg
Pad County/Parish

Weld
State

CO
Field Name

Wattenberg

Directional Horizontal Well - Original Hole, 06/02/2014 4:32:11 PM
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-5.9

0.0

16.4

20.3

869.8

914.4

3,401.9

6,151.2

6,403.9

7,149.0

7,357.6

7,403.9

7,442.9

7,580.1

7,730.0

7,879.9

8,029.9

8,180.1

8,330.1

8,480.0

8,629.9

8,779.9

8,930.1

9,080.1

9,230.0

9,379.9

9,529.9

9,680.1

9,830.1

9,980.0

10,129.9

10,279.9

10,430.1

10,580.1

10,730.0

10,879.9

11,129.9

11,132.9

11,175.9

11,179.1

11,201.1

Vertical schematic (actual)

Float Shoe; 11,179.2-11,181.0; 1.78; 4 1/2; 4-10
Float Collar; 11,177.6-11,179.2; 1.58; 4 1/2; 4-9
Landing Collar; 11,175.9-11,177.6; 1.70; 4 1/2; 4-8
Casing Joints; 11,133.5-11,175.9; 42.42; 4 1/2; 3.920; 4-7
RSI; 11,130.2-11,133.5; 3.30; 4 1/2; 3.920; 4-6
Perforated; 11,130.0-11,133.0; 03/14/2014
Perforated; 10,880.0-10,982.0; 03/22/2014
Perforated; 10,730.0-10,832.0; 03/22/2014

Perforated; 10,580.0-10,682.0; 03/22/2014

Perforated; 10,430.0-10,532.0; 03/22/2014

Perforated; 10,280.0-10,382.0; 03/23/2014

Perforated; 10,130.0-10,232.0; 03/23/2014

Perforated; 9,980.0-10,082.0; 03/23/2014

Perforated; 9,830.0-9,932.0; 03/23/2014

Perforated; 9,680.0-9,782.0; 03/23/2014

Perforated; 9,530.0-9,632.0; 03/23/2014

Perforated; 9,380.0-9,482.0; 03/23/2014

Perforated; 9,230.0-9,332.0; 03/24/2014

Perforated; 9,080.0-9,182.0; 03/24/2014

Perforated; 8,930.0-9,032.0; 03/24/2014

Perforated; 8,780.0-8,882.0; 03/24/2014

Perforated; 8,630.0-8,732.0; 03/24/2014
Casing Joints; 6,173.0-11,130.2; 4,957.19; 4 1/2; 3.920; 4-5
Perforated; 8,480.0-8,582.0; 03/24/2014
Perforated; 8,330.0-8,432.0; 03/24/2014

Perforated; 8,180.0-8,282.0; 03/24/2014

Perforated; 8,030.0-8,132.0; 03/25/2014

Perforated; 7,880.0-7,987.0; 03/25/2014

Perforated; 7,730.0-7,832.0; 03/25/2014

Perforated; 7,580.0-7,682.0; 03/25/2014

Perforated; 7,430.0-7,532.0; 03/25/2014

Float Shoe; 7,401.9-7,404.0; 2.10; 7; 3-6
Casing Joints; 7,357.6-7,401.9; 44.34; 7; 6.276; 3-5
Float Collar; 7,355.2-7,357.6; 2.38; 7; 3-4

Marker Joint A; 6,151.4-6,173.0; 21.67; 4 1/2; 3.920; 4-4
Casing Joints; 3,422.6-6,151.4; 2,728.79; 4 1/2; 3.920; 4-3
Casing Joints; 20.2-7,355.2; 7,334.99; 7; 6.276; 3-3
Marker Joint B; 3,402.0-3,422.6; 20.56; 4 1/2; 3.920; 4-2
Casing Joints; -5.5-3,402.0; 3,407.48; 4 1/2; 3.920; 4-1
Float Shoe; 914.5-916.0; 1.50; 9 5/8; 2-4
Casing Joints; 870.7-914.5; 43.80; 9 5/8; 8.835; 2-3
Float Collar; 869.8-870.7; 0.95; 9 5/8; 2-2
Casing Joints; -5.7-869.7; 875.40; 9 5/8; 8.835; 2-1
Casing Joints; 13.0-97.0; 84.00; 16; 15.250; 1-1
Casing hanger; 16.3-20.2; 3.93; 7; 3-2
Landing jnt; -6.1-16.3; 22.38; 7; 3-1

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion
Primary Job Type

Original Completion
Secondary Job Type Start Date

04/10/2014
End Date

04/12/2014
TD:  11,201.0


